1400 S Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026
636.660.4084
Contact customer support for all product options.
Note: Product specifications and details subject to change without notification.
Made in USA · BAA & BABA Compliant · Version 1.2 12/15/25
Specification Sheet

 8.46in
 4.61in
Part Number Breakdown Example
Family Housing Lens Options Lumens CCT Voltage Mounting Cord and Length
CLD:
CircLED
18: 18”
housing
diameter
PC: Polycarbonate
PC-FR50: Polycarbonate Frosted
CLR-18D: Clear 18”
FR50-18D: Frosted
Lxx: x lumens 40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
U: Universal 120–277 VAC
H: High 347–480 VAC
75: Eyebolt CSx: Custom Length
CS6P: 6ft Cord with
Plug
IP65
CLD L30 40K CS6P18 75PC-FR50 U
WA R R A NTY
1400 S Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026
636.660.4084
Contact customer support for all product options.
Note: Product specifications and details subject to change without notification.
Made in USA · BAA & BABA Compliant · Version 1.2 12/15/25
Specification Sheet
CircLED™
Type
Project
Date
Component Assembly View
Round High Bay Driver
Part Number Unavailable
Hardware Not Shown
#10-24 x 1½” Flat Head Screw
SLP-SCRW-FH10150
Adapter Plate
CLD-RD-DRVR-PLT
Standoff Spacer
CLD-STDF-L1
¾” Heyco Cord Grip (By Other)
Part Number Unavailable
Flat Washer (By Other)
Part Number Unavailable
¾” Conduit Locknut
SLP-SLN75
Thread Cutting Screw
SLP-SCRW-TC8312
Drop Lens
CTR-LENS-18-PC-FR50
Lens Retaining Screw
CLD-TLSCRW-832-375
White Wall Diffuse Reflector
CLD-WW-DR
¾” Conduit Locknut
SLP-SLN75
LED Board (By Other)
Part Number Unavailable
Drop Lens Gasket
CLD-DPLENS-GSKT
Housing
CLD-TCP-18LH
Aluminum Center Post
CLD-CTR-PST
Liquid Tight Plug
SLP-LTP-50
1400 S Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026